
'2018_02_08 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 97

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

07120820 XIONG NENG (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
07118943 FICHET ALAIN (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

G - P

02510200 BOURLIER SYLVAIN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908767 EL MEZIANE MUSTAPHA (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

06900124 ENCAUSSE ANGE (0340312/VILLENEUVE PETANQUE)
06900990 CAILLOL JEAN MARC (0691018/BROSSES PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

G - P

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903351 DELIOT ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02101945 MORLAND PHILIPPE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02105261 HIEM CHÉA (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

G - P

03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905353 DUCROT JEAN-PIERRE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03907960 GARCIA JOSÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02123884 PASCHALIS ALAIN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901188 TAUBATY CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

06900124 ENCAUSSE ANGE (0340312/VILLENEUVE PETANQUE)
06900990 CAILLOL JEAN MARC (0691018/BROSSES PETANQUE)
  ()

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02123884 PASCHALIS ALAIN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

G - P

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903351 DELIOT ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

07120820 XIONG NENG (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
07118943 FICHET ALAIN (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
  ()

P - G

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908767 EL MEZIANE MUSTAPHA (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905353 DUCROT JEAN-PIERRE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908767 EL MEZIANE MUSTAPHA (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

07120820 XIONG NENG (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
07118943 FICHET ALAIN (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
  ()

06900124 ENCAUSSE ANGE (0340312/VILLENEUVE PETANQUE)
06900990 CAILLOL JEAN MARC (0691018/BROSSES PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

06900124 ENCAUSSE ANGE (0340312/VILLENEUVE PETANQUE)
06900990 CAILLOL JEAN MARC (0691018/BROSSES PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P



'2018_02_08 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 72

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02103754 GOUTTE JOEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210414/USCVL)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03907540 REBOURG MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907541 BROCARD CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

03908728 HERMETEY PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905161 GUYON RENÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03902023 BOULET MICHEL (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

07108201 MACHEREY GUY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

03908532 PERRIER RENÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907024 MILLEREAU JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

P - G

02501818 JUNQUA DIDIER (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03902023 BOULET MICHEL (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02501818 JUNQUA DIDIER (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02103754 GOUTTE JOEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03907540 REBOURG MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907541 BROCARD CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

07108201 MACHEREY GUY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907024 MILLEREAU JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

G - P

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

07108201 MACHEREY GUY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

02501818 JUNQUA DIDIER (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02103754 GOUTTE JOEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P



'2018_02_08 Nbre d'équipe : 97

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

03908810 BERAUD PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03901903 DOUSSOT JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE BAS JURA)
02510214 DEVAUX LOUIS (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

03907395 MIOT PASCAL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907821 MIOT PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

02111117 RONOT DOMINIQUE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02122559 MANIERE JOEL (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

02102233 LAMY ROGER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02119074 PINTE CLAUDETTE (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

P - G

03905029 BESSON GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02122798 GUERRIER VICTORIA (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
04302849 BOST DOMINIQUE (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours C

02102233 LAMY ROGER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02119074 PINTE CLAUDETTE (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

03905029 BESSON GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03901903 DOUSSOT JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE BAS JURA)
02510214 DEVAUX LOUIS (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours C

03905029 BESSON GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03901903 DOUSSOT JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE BAS JURA)
02510214 DEVAUX LOUIS (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P


